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Supvr. 2000/O 1 Rate Proposed 200 l/O2
ZSA No. CSA Name Dist. $ per Year per Parcel per Parcel

2 Place de Mer 2 4 Zones - $55.54 to $481.02 Same

3 Aptos Seascape 2 $2.50 per unit retirement home Same
$400.00 for Affordable Same

Housing Project
$50.00 condo/single fam. res. Same
$50.00 vacant lots Same
$100.00 duplex Same
$200.00 fourplex Same
$400.00 swim/racquet Same

club/minor commercial

5 Canon de1 Sol 2 $620.45 Same
Sand Dollar 2 $870.45 Same

7 Boulder Creek 5 $725.00 Same

9 Highway Safety All $16.60 Improved Same
Lighting $ 8.30 Unimproved Same

9A Residential All $2.35 vacant parcel Same
$4.70 single fam. res. Same
$2.82 mobile home Same
$4.70 commercial Same
$2.82 per unit - multi-unit parcels Same

9 c Disposal Site All $56.95 single family res. Same
$28.48 apartment/mobile home Same
$113.90 commercial/school/church Same
$113.90 agricultural parcels Same
$-O- vacant parcel Same

9D Road Repair All Zones l-3
$56.40 Improved Same
$28.20 Unimproved Same

10 Rolling Woods 5 $1,065.00  per connection Same

13 Hutchinson Road 5 Zone A $250.00 Same
Zone B $550.00 Same

13A Oak Flat Road 5 $300.00 Same

15 Huckleberry 5 $90.00 Same
Woods

61.
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23

24

25

26

Old Ranch Road

Pineridge

View Point Road

Hidden Valley
Muir Drive

5 Zone A - $180.00 Same
Zone B - $320.00 Same

3 $150.00 Same
$500.00 one time -o-

2 $125.00 Same

1 7 Zones - $48.86 to $342.02 Same
$46.00 to $337.00 based on ft. of road Same

used

28

30

32

34

Lomond Terrace 5 $150.00 Unimproved Same
$300.00 Improved Same

Glenwood A c r e s  5 $500.00 Same

View Circle 5 $100.00 Same

Larsen Road 2 3 Zones - $130.00 to $182.70 3 Zones -$137.68
to $192.76

35 Country Estates 3 $182.70 $192.76

36 Forest Glen 2 Entrance Zone (A) $24.00 Same
Hayward Zone (B) $144.00 Same
Ross Zone (C) $168.00 Same
King Zone (D) $-O- Same
Baker Zone (E) $228.00 Same
Norman Zone (F) $144.00 Same

37 Roberts Road 5 $400.00 per improved parcel Same
Ridge Road $-O- Same

39 Reed Street 5 $ -o- Same

40 Ralston Way 5 4 Zones - $12.36 to $440.39 Same
m
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50

51

52

54

55

56

The Vineyard

Hopkins Gulch

Upper Pleasant
Valley

Summit West

Riverdale

Felton Grove

3 $100.00 Same

5 7 Zones - $4.00 to $756.00 Same

2 Flat fee and ft. of road used Same
($8.95 to $56.54)

5 $300.00 per connected parcel Same

5 8 Zones - $15.00 to $680.00 Same
per improved parcel

5 $250.00 Same

61.


