	1		1	Page 1 of 3
CSA No.	CSA Name	Supvr. Dist.	2000/0 1 Rate \$ per Year per Parcel	Proposed 200 1/02 per Parcel
2	Place de Mer	2	4 Zones - \$55.54 to \$481.02	Same
3	Aptos Seascape	2	\$2.50 per unit retirement home \$400.00 for Affordable Housing Project \$50.00 condo/single fam. res. \$50.00 vacant lots \$100.00 duplex \$200.00 fourplex \$400.00 swim/racquet club/minor commercial	Same Same Same Same Same Same Same Same
5	Canon del Sol Sand Dollar	2 2	\$620.45 \$870.45	Same Same
7	Boulder Creek	5	\$725.00	Same
9	Highway Safety Lighting	All	\$16.60 Improved \$ 8.30 Unimproved	Same Same
9A	Residential	All	\$2.35 vacant parcel \$4.70 single fam. res. \$2.82 mobile home \$4.70 commercial \$2.82 per unit - multi-unit parcels	Same Same Same Same
9 c	Disposal Site	All	\$56.95 single family res. \$28.48 apartment/mobile home \$113.90 commercial/school/church \$113.90 agricultural parcels \$-0- vacant parcel	Same Same Same Same
9D	Road Repair	All	Zones 1-3 \$56.40 Improved \$28.20 Unimproved	Same Same
10	Rolling Woods	5	\$1,065.00 per connection	Same
13	Hutchinson Road	5	Zone A \$250.00 Zone B \$550.00	Same Same
13A	Oak Flat Road	5	\$300.00	Same
15	Huckleberry Woods	5	\$90.00	Same

CSA No.	CSA Name	Supvr. Dist.	2000/01 Rate \$ per Year per Parcel	Proposed 2001/02 per Parcel
16	Robak Drive	2	\$54.00	Same
17	Empire Acres	3	\$125.00	Same
18	Whitehouse Canyon	3	\$50.00	Same
20	Trestle Beach	2	\$1,000.00	Same
21	Westdale Drive	3	\$75.00	Same
22	Kelly Hill Road	5	4 Zones - \$10.00 up to \$35.00	Same
23	Old Ranch Road	5	Zone A - \$180.00 Zone B - \$320.00	Same Same
24	Pineridge	3	\$150.00 \$500.00 one time	Same -0-
25	View Point Road	2	\$125.00	Same
26	Hidden Valley Muir Drive	1	7 Zones - \$48.86 to \$342.02 \$46.00 to \$337.00 based on ft. of road used	Same Same
28	Lomond Terrace	5	\$150.00 Unimproved \$300.00 Improved	Same Same
30	Glenwood Acre	s 5	\$500.00	Same
32	View Circle	5	\$100.00	Same
34	Larsen Road	2	3 Zones - \$130.00 to \$182.70	3 Zones -\$137.68 to \$192.76
35	Country Estates	3	\$182.70	\$192.76
36	Forest Glen	2	Entrance Zone (A) \$24.00 Hayward Zone (B) \$144.00 Ross Zone (C) \$168.00 King Zone (D) \$-0- Baker Zone (E) \$228.00 Norman Zone (F) \$144.00	Same Same Same Same Same Same
37	Roberts Road Ridge Road	5	\$400.00 per improved parcel \$-0-	Same Same
39	Reed Street	5	\$ -0-	Same
40	Ralston Way	5	4 Zones - \$12.36 to \$440.39	Same

CSA No.	CSA Name	Supvr. Dist.	2000/01 Rate \$ per Year per Parcel	Proposed 2001/02 per Parcel
41	Loma Prieta Dr.	2	\$125.00	Same
42	Sunlit Lane	3	3 Zones - \$101.70 up to \$117.30	Same
43	Bonita Encino	2	\$100.00	Same
44	Sunbeam Woods	5	\$175.00 per improved parcel	Same
46	Pinecrest Dr.	5	3 Zones - \$150.00 up to \$450.00	\$100.00 per parcel
47	Braemoor Dr.	3	\$50.00 unimproved \$100.00 improved	Same Same
50	The Vineyard	3	\$100.00	Same
51	Hopkins Gulch	5	7 Zones - \$4.00 to \$756.00	Same
52	Upper Pleasant Valley	2	Flat fee and ft. of road used (\$8.95 to \$56.54)	Same
54	Summit West	5	\$300.00 per connected parcel	Same
55	Riverdale	5	8 Zones - \$15.00 to \$680.00 per improved parcel	Same
56	Felton Grove	5	\$250.00	Same